KABLE KONTROL® Stainless Steel Cable Ties
• Extreme Durability To Harsh Environment
• Self Locking Head
• Made With Type 304 Steel
• Temperature Range -112º F to +1000º F
• Flame Retardant & Non-Toxic
• No Tools Required For Installation
• Rounded Edges, Safer For Handling
Stainless Steel Zip Ties are ideal for bundling wires or hoses in demanding applications where corrosion, vibration,
general weathering, radiation, and temperature extremes are a concern. Commonly used in industries such as mining,
pulping, and chemical plants. Made with Flame retardant Grade 304 stainless steel. These metal cable ties are designed
with an easy to install, low profile, self-locking ball bearing head.
SPECIFICATIONS
Flame Resistant, UV Resistant
MATERIAL
Type 304 Stainless Steel
MEETS QUALITY STANDARDS
Stainless Steel Cable Ties Grade 304 Specifications
Part# Material Min. Tensile
Strength (lbs)
Max Bundle
in. (mm)
Approx. Length
in. (mm)
Head Width
in. (mm)
Strap Width
in. (mm)
Package
Qty
SSCT05             304 Steel                 200                  1" (25.4)               5.0" (127)               0.26" (6.5)           0.18" (4.6)              100
SSCT21        304 Steel                200    6" (152)             21.0" (521)     0.26" (6.5)           0.18" (4.6)     100
SSCT27        304 Steel                200    8" (203)             27.0" (681)     0.26" (6.5)           0.18" (4.6)     100
SSCT33        304 Steel                200    10" (254)             33.0" (838)     0.26" (6.5)           0.18" (4.6)     100
SSCT08             304 Steel                 200    2" (50.8)              8.0" (203)               0.26" (6.5)           0.18" (4.6)     100
SSCT11        304 Steel                200    2.7" (50.8)           11.0" (279)     0.26" (6.5)           0.18" (4.6)     100
SSCT15        304 Steel                200    4" (102)             15.0" (363)     0.26" (6.5)           0.18" (4.6)     100
SSCT-250-8           304 Steel     350          2" (50.8)               8.0" (203)           0.437” (11)         0.312” (7.9)           100
SSCT-250-11         304 Steel     350          2.7" (50.8)           11.0" (279)             0.437” (11)         0.312” (7.9)             100
SSCT-250-15         304 Steel     350          4" (102)               15.0" (363)          0.437” (11)         0.312” (7.9)           100
SSCT-485-27         304 Steel     485          8" (203)               27.0" (681)         0.625” (12.7)       0.50” (12.7)            50